
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Arts Council of Anne Arundel County BWI Exhibit 24 

“Space & Place” 

 

Participating Artists and their Artwork 

Contact the artist for purchase inquiries 
 

 
 

Frances Borchardt 

feborchard@aol.com  

CORNHILL DOORS 

 

Tara Clifford 

clifford.tara@gmail.com 
FLOATING ON DORDOGNE RIVER 

ORNAMENTED DORDOGNE 

 

Karen Degraffenreid 

karendeg8@gmail.com  

CONNEMARA: IRELAND 

QUIET MOMENTS AT 

BETHANY BEACH 

 

Patrice Drago 

patricedrago@gmail.com 

SUMMER BREEZE 

 

Jim Earl  

earl_ja@verizon.net 

AJAX AT THE APEX 

PASIPHAE 

UNARMED CONFLICT 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Anita Ewing 

ewing400@gmail.com  

ORBS 

I SPY 

 

Carole Falk 

cpfalk19@gmail.com 

TRACING TIME  

STORM KING 

 

Sheila Guevin 

swguevin@aol.com 

NYC 

 

Theodore Kramer 
thebohemianstudios@gmail.com 

NIGHTTIME AT OSHKOSH 

 

Richard Niewerth 
richard.niewerth@verizon.net 

MILANO STATION 

WAITING AT THE STATION 

 

Betty Pethel 

betty.pethel@gmail.com 

PLACE AT THE TABLE 
PLACE ON MARYLAND AVENUE 

PLACE TO REST 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Elisabeth Sanpere 

bsanpere@aol.com 

CRAIGHILL CHANNEL LIGHTS 

 

 

Rick Schimpf 

rschimpf1943@gmail.com 

BUDDIES 

 

Wil Scott 

wscott003@verizon.net 

BETHANY MORNING 

EASTERN SHORE BARN 
POCOMOKE RIVER: SNOW HILL 

 

Anne Sieling 

annesieling@mac.com 

THE BARN AND BEYOND 

HORIZONS 

 

Harry Smith  

harrysmith241@hotmail.com 
EAGLE UNDER THE KEY BRIDGE 
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